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FOHM XIX

[See rule 78(1Xb)]

M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SEBVICES
C-194 PHASE II IVAYAPURI INDL.AREA

NEW DELHI 110064
Salary Slip forthe morlh ot Juty,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/ H Name

Designation

Deparlmenl

TES1013

RAHUL

MADAN GOPAL

SUPERVISOB

POWER PBOJECT WORK

Bank P/c No.

ESlNumber

D.O.J.

UAN#

DL-CPM-29942/

1014613101

22111t2421

0
Paid Days 31.00 Leave 0.00

Rate Earninqs Deduclions

BASIC
H-R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
I\,,IEDICAL

ARFEARl
Mtsc2
Mrsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

21000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

21000
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.:.C. {Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LW FEE

0
158.00

0
0

0.00

Total 21000.00 21000 Tolal 't58.00

Net Pavable for the Month July_ 2013 2OA42-O}

(Rupees Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Two Only )

Note : This is computer genentee! statement an<l does not rcquire signaturc
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FORM XIX

lsee rule 78(1Xb)l

-I

II

, M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C.194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL,AREA

NEW DELHI 110064
Salary Slip for lhe monlh ol Juty,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/ H Name

Designation

Deparlfienl

TES1014

RAJIV KUMAB

PAL SINGH

LINE I\,IAN

POWER PROJECT WORK

Eank !y'c No

EStNumber

D,O,J,

UAN#

DL,CP[,1-29942/

2017116024

22t1v2021

0
Paid Days 30.00 Leave 0.00

Fale Eaminqs Deduclions

BASIC
H.B.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
IUEDICAL
AFREARl
MISC2
MISC3
INCEN
D.Wage

20910
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0.00

20235
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. {Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
152.00

1100
0

0.00

Totat 20910.00 I 20235 Tolal 1252.OO

Neu.aya.blelal-tDe-trdollh {dygl2;l 1 8983.00

(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Eighly Three Only )

Note : This is computer generated stalement and does not rcquire signature
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FOBM XIX

ISee rule 78(1Xb)l
M/S TELECOM ENGINEEFING SERVICES

C-1 94 PHASE II I\,IAYAPURI INDL.AREA
NEW DELHI I10064

Salary Slip ior the monlh ol Juty,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/HName

Designation

Department

TES10r6

FAM BABU

BHIKHARI

HELPEF

POWER PROJECT WORK

Bank fuc No

ESlNumber

D,O,J,

UAN#

DL-CPlr.l-29942

1014543409

22h 1n421

0
Paid Days 29.00 | eave 0.00

Bale Earninos Deduclions

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
MEDJCAL

ARREARI
Mlsc2
t\ SC3
INCEN
D.Wage

17250
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0.00

16137
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E-S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
122.00

0
0

0.00

Total 17250.00 i 16137 Total i 122.00

Nei Pavable lor lhe Monih Jutv.2023

(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Fitteen Only )

16015.00

Note : This is conputer genented statement and does not rcquirc signaturc
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FORM XIX
lsee rule 78(1Xb)I

-!l -.1
M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES

C-194 PHASE II I\,IAYAPURI INDL.AREA
NEW DELHI 110064

Salary Slip lor the monlh ol Juty,2q23 '

Employee Code

Employee Name

Designafion

Deparlmenl

TES1017

ROBIN

SADHU RAIV

LINE I\,4AN

POWER PFOJECT WOBK

Bank A/c No.

ESlNumber

D.O.J.

UAN#

DL CPM 29942

2214452253

22/11t2421

0
Paid Days 26.00 leave 0.00

Rate Earninqs Deductions

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH,ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ARREABl
t\4tsc2
Mlsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

20910
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

17537
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
132.00

0
0

0.00

Total i 20910.00 17537 Total 132.00

IlelP?yablellol-l[gugdh Jurv 2023

(Fupees Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Five Only )

17405.00

Note : This is compute, genented statement and does nol rcquircsignaturc
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XIX
78(1Xb)l

M/S TELECOM ENGINEEBING SERVICES
C.194 PHASE II I\,4AYAPURI INDL,AREA

NEW DELHI 110064

II
FORM

[See rule

Salary Slip for lhe month ol July,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/ H Name

Designauon

Department

SUMIT SINGH

SH SURESH SINGH

SUPERVISOR

POWER PROJECT WONK

Bank AJc No.

ESlNumber

.D.O.J.

UAN#

DL CPM 299421

2214991594

o117t2023

Paid Days 17.00 Leave 0.00

Rale Earninqs Deduclions

BASIC
H.R,A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ARFEARl
Mrsc2
Mrsc3
INCEN
D.WaOe

209'10
o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

11467
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. {Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0

86.00
0
0

0.00

Total i 209j0,00 i 11467 Total i 86.00

Iletfatablelgt-lbe-ll.a.olh Jnirgl23 1 1 381 .00

(Bupees Eleven Thousand Three Hundred Eighty one only )

Note : This is computet geneated statement and does not requke signaturc
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FQRM XIX

lsee rule 78(1Xb)l
M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES

C 194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL,AREA
NEW DELHI 110064

Salary Slip for lhe monlh ol Juty,2023

: tlF tlt ,

Employee Code

Enrployee Name

F/ H Name

Designation

Deparlment

AII4IT RAM

SH VISHNADEV RAM

LINE MAN

POWER PROJECT WOBK

BankAJc No

ESlNumber

D.O.J.

DL-CPM-299421

1114895637

01t472423

0
Paid Days 3 r.00 | eave 0.00

Rate Earninos Deduclions

BASIC
H.R.A,
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH,ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ARREARl
MiSC2
i\t tsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

21000
0
0

0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0.00

21000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

E.P.F. {Employee's Share)
E-S.l.C. (Employee's Share)

ADVANCE
I-TAX
LWFEE

0
158.00

0
0

0.00

Toral 21000.00 i 21000 Tolal 158.00

Net Pavable for the Month Julv 2023 20A42.O0

(Rupees Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Two Only )

Note : This is conpuler geneated statemenl and does nol rcquirc signalurc
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FOBM XIX
[See rule 78(1Xb)]

!t-t ,-

M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C.194 PHASE II IVIAYAPURI INDL,AREA

NEW DELHI 1I 0064
Salary Slip lor tbe monlh ol Juty,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

Designat'on

Depanmenl

AASHISH KUMAR

SH RAVINDER JHA

SAFETY SUPERVISOR

POWER PROJECTWORK

Bank A,/c No

ESlNumber

D,O.J,

UAN#

DL-CP[,{-29942

01t712023

0
Paid Days 10.00 Leave 0.00

Rate Earninqs Deduclions

BASIC
H.R,A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ARREARl
Mtsc2
Mrsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

27000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0.00

8710
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.:.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
0.00

0
0

0.00

Total i 27000.00 i 8710 Total i 0.00

Uer-eayablelol$e-lladh Jlt]jt.2023

(Rupees Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Ten Only )

8710.00

Nole : This is compuler generaled stalefient ancl does not require signaturc



FORM XIX

lsee rule 78(1Xb)I
M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES

C-194 PHASE ll I\,IAYAPURI INDL.AREA
NEW DELHI 110064

Saiary Slip lorthe rnonth oi Juty,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

Designation

Deparlmenl

MIJKESH LAL DEV

SH KHUSI LAL DEV

L]NE MAN

POWER PBOJECT WORK

Bank A/c No.

ESlNumber

D.O.J.

UAN#

DL CPt\l 29942/

1 100115347

011712023

0
Paid Days 25.00 Leave 0.00

Rale Earninqs Ded!ctions

BASIC
H-R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ABREARl
Mtsc2
t\4tsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

20910
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

16863
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Emptoyee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
127.00

0
0

0.00

Toral i 20910,00 16863 Total i 127.00

Nel Payable for lhe Monlh Jutv_ 2or3 16736,00

(Rupees Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six Only )

Note : This is compuler genetaled statementand does nol rcquirc signature
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FORM XIX

lSee rule 78(1Xb)l

Dlr tr!:

Mi S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C-I 94 PHASE II I\,IAYAPURI INDL.AREA

NEW DELHI 110064
Salary Slip lor lhe month ol July,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/HName

Designation

Deparlmenl

SANJAY YADAV

KAI\ilLESH YADAV

HELPER

POWER PROJECTWORK

PAN No.

Bank !,/c No

ESlNumber

D.O.J.

UAN#

DL-CPt\,l29942

1014625990

ov712023

Paid DaF 23.00 Leave 0.00

Bate Earnings Deductions I

BASIC
H-R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
I\4EDICAL
ARREARl
MISC2
Mtsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

17250
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0.00

12798
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)

ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
96.00

0
0

0.00

Tolal 17250,00 12798 Tolal 96.00

Net Pavable lor the Month Julv- 2023 12702.00

(Rupees Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Two Only )

Note :This is computer geneQted statement ancl does not requirc signalurc
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FORM XIX
lsee rule 78(1Xb)l

M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C-194 PHASE II IIIAYAPURI INDL.AREA

NEW DELHI 110064
Salary Slip for lhe month ol Juty,2023

I

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/ H Name

Designation

Department

GHANSHYAM PANDIT

SH LAKSH[4AN PANDIT

HELPER

POWER PROJECT WORK

PAN No.

Eank L/c No

ESlNu.nber

D.O.J,

UAN#

DL-CP[,{-29942/

1115703548

0117t2023

Paid Days 23.00 Leave 0.00

Fate Earninqs Deduclions

BASIC
H.R.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL

I\4EDICAL
ARREARl
MISC2
Mtsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

17250
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00

12798
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. {Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
96.00

0
0

0.00

Total 17250.00 't2798 Total 96.00

Net Payable for the Month Julv. 2023 12702.OO

(Rupees Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Two Orly )

Note : This is compuler genercte.l statement an.l does not rcquire signature
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FORM XIX
lsee rule 78(1Xb)l

M/S

Salary Slip for the monlh of Juty,2023

TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C-194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL.AREA

NEW DELHI 110064

w-

Employee Code

Employee Narne

Designation

Deparlment

SH SANT FA[/

HELPEF

POWER PROJECT WORK

P.F. Numberi DL-CPM-29942

Bank,a,/c No.

ESlNumber r116268155

o1t7t2023

0
Paid Days 13.00 Leave 0.00

Fate Earnings

BASIC
H-8.A.
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL

MEDICAL
ARREARl
Mtsc2
l\4tsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

17250
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0.00

7234
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. {Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

i 17250.00 i

Nel Pavable lor the Month Jutv_ 2023 7179.00

(Rupees Seven Thousand One Hundred Seventy Nine Only )

Nole : This is computer generatecl statement and does not reguirc signaturc
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-FORM XIX

lsee rule 78(1Xb)l
M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SEBVICES

C.194 PHASE II I\IAYAPURI INDL.AREA
NEW DELHI 110064

Salary Slip lor the monlh of July,2023

Employee Code

Employee Name

F/ H Name

Designalion

D€padmenl

ANIL KUMAR

SH NAJA RA[i]

SUPEFVISOR

POWER PHOJECT WORK

Bank l,/c No

ESlNumber

D.O.J.

DL-CPM-299421

2210097391

01 to1 /2023

0
Paid Days 6.00 Leave 0.00

Rate Earninos Deduclions

BASIC
H.R.A,
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL

MEDICAL
ARREARl
t\.,l|sc2
Mrsc3
INCEN
D.Wage

20910
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0.00

4047
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
o
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
31.00

0
0

0.00

Total 20910.00 i 4c47 Total 31.00

Nel Payable lor lhe Month J!I.2!23

(Rupees Four Thousand Sixteen Only )

4016.00

Nole : This is computer generated staEment and does not requhe signaturc
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